Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 16800
Switch Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 16800 Switch Datasheet 2
Product Overview
Product Appearance
The CloudEngine 16800 series is available in three models: CloudEngine 16804, CloudEngine 16808, and CloudEngine 16816.

Part Product
Cables,5m,QSFP+38M,CC8P0.4B(S),4*SFP+20M,Used indoor
Ordering Information
Basic Configuration
CE16804-AH CE16804 AC/HVDC assembly chassis
CE16804-DC CE16804 DC assembly chassis
CE16804A-B00 CE16804 AC Bundle0 (AC/HVDC Assembly Chassis, 2* MPUD,3*SFU04F,2*3000W AC &
HVDC, full Fans)
CE16804A-B01 CE16804 AC Bundle1 (AC/HVDC Assembly Chassis, 2* MPUD,4*SFU04F,4*3000W AC &
HVDC, full Fans)
CE16804A-B02 CE16804 AC Bundle2 (AC/HVDC Assembly Chassis, 2* MPUD,5*SFU04G,4*3000W AC &
HVDC, full Fans)
CE16808-AH CE16808 AC/HVDC assembly chassis
CE16808-DC CE16808 DC assembly chassis
CE16808A-B00 CE16808 AC Bundle0 (AC/HVDC Assembly Chassis, 2* MPUD,3*SFU08F,2*3000W AC &
HVDC, full Fans)
CE16808A-B01 CE16808 AC Bundle1 (AC/HVDC Assembly Chassis, 2* MPUD,4*SFU08F,4*3000W AC &
HVDC, full Fans)
CE16808A-B02 CE16808 AC Bundle2 (AC/HVDC Assembly Chassis, 2* MPUD,5*SFU08G,4*3000W AC &
HVDC, full Fans)
CE16816-AH CE16816 AC/HVDC assembly chassis
CE16816-DC CE16816 DC assembly chassis
Main Processing Unit
CE-MPUD-HALF CE16800 Main Processing Unit D (half-width)
CE-MPUD-FULL CE16800 Main Processing Unit D (full-width)
Switch Fabric Unit
CE-SFU04F-G CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit F
CE-SFU04G-G CE16804 Switch Fabric Unit G
CE-SFU08F-G CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit F
CE-SFU08G-G CE16808 Switch Fabric Unit G
CE-SFU16F-G CE16816 Switch Fabric Unit F
CE-SFU16G-G CE16816 Switch Fabric Unit G
Huawei CloudEngine 16800 Switch Datasheet 13
10GBASE-X Interface Card
CEL48XSFD-G 48-port 10GE interface card (FD-G, SFP+)
40GE Interface Card